
billing address shipping address

Company: Company:

name: name:

street: street:

city: city:

state: zip: state: zip:

phone: phone:

qty

ordered by: date / /

Large Photo Scale Bar (6 inch / 15 cm, engraged plastic)

unit price totalitem

Grain-Size Comparator Card

Small Photo Scale Bar (2 inch / 5 cm, engraged plastic)

3.00$                  

4.40$                  

9.25$                  

29.00$                

12.00$                

9.00$                  

Five-Celled Well Cuttings Trays (black plastic)

Fifteen-Celled Well Cuttings Thin-section Trays (white plastic)

Fifteen-Celled Spot Plate (white ceramic)

sub-total

S&H add 5% (min $1.00)

TOTAL

clif@carbonaterocks.com

Petrographic
Supplies

Order Form
3591 Cedar Run Road

Integrated Data Services, Inc.

Bonne Terre, MO 63628 - USA
Phone: 573-431-0425 or 832-472-4205

IDS-200904


