

Integrated Data Services, Inc. 3591 Cedar Run Road Bonne Terre, MO 63628 - USA Phone: 573-431-0425 or 832-472-4205 clif@carbonaterocks.com

Petrographic Supplies Order Form

illing addres	ss s	shipping addr	ess			
Company:		Company:				
name:		name:				
street:		street:				
city:		city:				
state:	zip:	state:			zip:	
phone:		phone:				
item			qty	un	it price	total
	Grain-Size Comparator Card			\$	3.00	
	Five-Celled Well Cuttings Trays (black plastic)			\$	4.40	
	Fifteen-Celled Well Cuttings Thin-section Trays (white plastic) Fifteen-Celled Spot Plate (white ceramic)			\$	9.25	
翻				\$	29.00	
A TOTAL OF	Large Photo Scale Bar (6 inch / 15 cm, engraged plastic)			\$	12.00	
Juin.	Small Photo Scale Bar (2 inch / 5 cm, engraged plastic)			\$	9.00	
					sub-total	
			S&H a	ıdd 5% ((min \$1.00)	
ordered by:	date / /				TOTAL	